10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

Instructor

Instructor

Supervising Television/Cinema
Engineer

Department Chair, Teaching

Instructor

Television/Cinema Engineer

Instructor

Television/Cinema Engineer

Instructional Media Technician

Instructor

Instructor, Adjunct

Sound Engineer

Performing Arts Technician

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Projectionist

Other Positions Held

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Department Chair,
Instructor, Instructor,
Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Academic
Development Grantee,
Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department
LACC Cinema/TV

LACC Cinema/TV

LACC Cinema/TV

LACC Cinema/TV

LACC Cinema/TV

LACC Cinema/TV

LACC Cinema/TV

LACC Cinema/TV

LACC Cinema/TV

LACC Cinema/TV

LACC Cinema/TV

LACC Cinema/TV

LACC Cinema/TV

LACC Cinema/TV

LACC Cinema/TV

LACC Cinema/TV

Total Wages

$152,479

$144,949

$126,443

$124,857

$116,902

$108,741

$104,541

$102,344

$93,684

$90,313

$88,766

$82,015

$72,635

$64,900

$53,498

$46,188



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LACC Cinema/TV

LACC Cinema/TV

LACC Cinema/TV

LACC Cinema/TV

LACC Cinema/TV

LACC Cinema/TV

$35,293

$26,340

$14,575

$13,641

$11,722

$8,956



