	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Cinema/TV	\$152,479
2.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct, Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Cinema/TV	\$144,949
3.	Supervising Television/Cinema Engineer		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Cinema/TV	\$126,443
4.	Department Chair, Teaching	Department Chair, Instructor, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Cinema/TV	\$124,857
5.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Cinema/TV	\$116,902
6.	Television/Cinema Engineer		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Cinema/TV	\$108,741
7.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Cinema/TV	\$104,541
8.	Television/Cinema Engineer		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Cinema/TV	\$102,344
9.	Instructional Media Technician	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Cinema/TV	\$93,684
10.	Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Cinema/TV	\$90,313
11.	Instructor, Adjunct	Academic Development Grantee, Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Cinema/TV	\$88,766
12.	Sound Engineer		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Cinema/TV	\$82,015
13.	Performing Arts Technician		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Cinema/TV	\$72,635
14.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Cinema/TV	\$64,900
15.	Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Cinema/TV	\$53,498
16.	Projectionist		Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Cinema/TV	\$46,188

17.	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Cinema/TV	\$35,293
18.	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Cinema/TV	\$26,340
19.	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Cinema/TV	\$14,575
20.	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Cinema/TV	\$13,641
21.	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Cinema/TV	\$11,722
22.	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LACC Cinema/TV	\$8,956